
First Last Title, Department Institution Email Address 

William McClure Provost & Vice President for Academic Affairs New Paltz provost@newpaltz.edu

Stella Turk Vice President for Enrollment Management New Paltz turks@newpaltz.edu

Rene Parmar Dean, School of Education New Paltz parmarr@newpaltz.edu

Rendesia Scott Senior Director - Transfer and Returing Students; SUNY Transfer Liaison New Paltz scottr@newpaltz.edu

Tom Nolen Dean, School of Science & Engineering New Paltz nolent@newpaltz.edu

Miriam Marx STEM Student Support Specialist, School of Science & Engineering New Paltz marxm1@newpaltz.edu

Steven Gavlik Associate Professor, Biological Sciences Columbia Greene steven.gavlik@sunycgcc.edu

Stephanie Olstad Associate Professor, Mathematics Columbia Greene stephanie.olstad@sunycgcc.edu

Susan Conrad Professor, Physical Sciences and Geology Dutchess conrad@sunydutchess.edu

Jennifer Kurtz Director, Math and Science Center Dutchess jennifer.kurtz@sunydutchess.edu

Samantha Langton Chair, Physical Sciences Dutchess samantha.langton@sunydutchess.edu

Renee Lathrop Professor, Physics Dutchess lathrop@sunydutchess.edu

Janette McCoy McKay Coordinator of Transfer Services Dutchess janette.mccoy@sunydutchess.edu

Frank Whittle Program Chair, Computer Information Systems Dutchess whittle@sunydutchess.edu

Sreya Banerjee Assistant Professor, Computer Science New Paltz banerjes@newpaltz.edu 

Amy Bartholomew Chair, Physics & Astronomy New Paltz bartha@newpaltz.edu

Muhammed Boybay Division of Engineering / Assistant Professor New Paltz boybaym@newpaltz.edu

Min Chen Co-Chair, Computer Science New Paltz chenm@newpaltz.edu

Wafi Danesh Assistant Professor, Division of Engineering Programs New Paltz daneshw@newpaltz.edu

Megan Ferguson Associate Professor, Chemistry New Paltz fergusom@newpaltz.edu

Richard Halpern Associate Professor, Physics New Paltz halpernr@newpaltz.edu

Catherine Herne Associate Professor, Physics New Paltz hernec@newpaltz.edu

Heather Lai Engineering Associate Professor New Paltz laih@newpaltz.edu

Stacie Nunes Interim Associate Dean, School of Science & Engineering New Paltz nuness@newpaltz.edu

Jennifer Palen Alternate SUNY Transfer Liaison; manages the Transfer Database New Paltz palenjc@newpaltz.edu

Hyunchul "Hunter" Park Chair, Mathematics New Paltz parkh@newpaltz.edu

John Rayburn Program Director, Environmental Science New Paltz rayburnj@newpaltz.edu

Jeffrey Reinking Associate Chair, Biology New Paltz reinkinj@newpaltz.edu

David Richardson Chair, Biology New Paltz richardsond@newpaltz.edu

Kevin Shanley Chair, Division of Engineering Programs New Paltz shanleyk@newpaltz.edu

Pamela St. John Chair, Chemistry/Acting Director of Biochemistry New Paltz stjohnp@newpaltz.edu

Ashley Suchy Assistant Professor, Computer Science New Paltz suchya1@newpaltz.edu

Donna Avery Assistant Chair, Mathematics Orange donna.avery@sunyorange.edu

Anthony Soricelli Science Engineering and Architecture - Instructor Orange anthonysoricelli@sunyorange.edu

Jacqueline Soricelli Professor, Chemistry Orange jacquelinebair@sunyorange.edu

Frank Traeger Chair, Biology Orange frank.traeger@sunyorange.edu

John Wolbeck Chair, Science, Engineering, & Architecture Orange john.wolbeck@sunyorange.edu

Kris Baker Interim Dean, School of Science, Technology, Engineering, and Math Rockland Kristopher.Baker@sunyrockland.edu

Anthony Basile Department of Science, Technology, and Mathematics Sullivan abasile@sunysullivan.edu

Debra Lewkiewicz Chair of Science, Technology, and Mathematics Sullivan dlewkiewicz@sunysullivan.edu

Lisa Topolovec Professor, Liberal Arts, Sciences & Health Sciences Sullivan ltopolovec@sunysullivan.edu

Francesca Barclay Instructor of Math Ulster barclayf@sunyulster.edu

Ashley Hajba STEM, Assistant Professor of Developmental Mathematics Ulster hajbaa@sunyulster.edu
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